
 

 

CBE-Coimbatore Jn, MAQ-Mangalore Central, PTJ-Podanur Jn, MAJN-Mangalore Jn

Trains between Coimbatore Jn (CBE) and Mangalore Central (MAQ)

Train Name From To Dept. Arrival Travel Runday Class

22851 MAQ VIVEK SF EXP CBE MAQ 00.30 08.50 41.55 Sa 2A 3A SL GN

06553 SMVB MAQ SPL CBE MAQ 01.00 10.00 16.00 F 2A 3A SL GN

16855 PDY MAQ EXPRESS CBE MAQ 01.05 09.30 16.45 F 2A 3A SL GN

12789 KCG MAQ EXPRESS CBE MAQ 01.15 09.30 27.25 W Sa 1A 2A 3A SL GN

16857 PDY MAQ EXPRESS CBE MAQ 02.00 09.50 17.05 Su 2A 3A SL GN

12601 MAS MAQ SF MAIL PTJ MAQ 03.35 12.05 15.55 Daily 1A 2A 3A SL GN

22610 INTERCITY SF EX CBE MAQ 06.00 13.15 07.15 Daily CC 2S GN

16323 CBE MAQ EXPRESS CBE MAQ 07.50 18.40 10.50 Daily GN

16565 YPR MAQ EXP CBE MAQ 08.15 16.00 16.05 M 2A 3A SL GN

16159 MS MAQ EXP CBE MAQ 10.00 19.15 20.00 Daily 3A SL 2S GN

22476 CBE HSR AC EXP CBE MAJN 14.55 21.55 49.05 Sa 1A 2A 3A

22630 TEN DR SF EXP CBE MAJN 15.05 21.55 31.40 W 2A 3A SL 3E GN

02197 CBE JBP SF SPL CBE MAJN 17.05 01.10 39.40 M 1A 2A 3A SL GN

22637 WEST COAST EXP CBE MAQ 21.30 05.50 16.25 Daily 1A 2A 3A SL GN

06049 TBM MAQ SPECIAL CBE MAQ 22.40 07.30 18.00 F SL GN

12685 MAS MAQ SF EXP PTJ MAQ 23.45 07.20 15.00 Daily
1A 2A 3A SL 3E

GN

Page - 1 eRail.in Wishes you Happy Journey 25-Apr-2024


